
Page 1 of 2 
 

 
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226010 

Phone no.:0522 283802, e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 

  

Revised List of items for which bidders, other than L-1, are invited to match L-1 rates for 

Tender Reference No: UPMSCL/Drugs-219/11 Date 13/11/2024 

 

As per Clause 7(iii) of Section-II (Award of Contract) of the tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-219/11 

UPMSCL invites consent from bidders whose names are mentioned in the following items below 

L-1 to match their quoted rates with L-1 rate of the corresponding item.  The consent must reach 

this office on e-mail drugs@upmsc.in by 14.11.2024; 18:00 Hrs. Consent sent on any other e-

mail of UPMSCL shall not be entertained. The consent shall be sent from the authorized e-mail 

of the bidder firm.         

 
S. 

No. 

Item 

Description 

Firm Name Rate 

Without tax 

GST 

% 

Rate  With 

Taxes 

Corrected 

rate with 

tax 

Status Shelf 

Life 

1 DACLATASVIR 

60MG TAB 

28/30 TABLETS 

PER 

CONTAINER 

SUPERMAX DRUGS 

& 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S PVT LTD 

10.4 12 11.648 11.6480 L1 24 

  MICRON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S 

 

11.43 12 12.8016 12.8016 L2  

2 ENTACAVIR 

0.5 MG 30 

TABLETS PER 

CONTAINER 

UNICURE INDIA 

LTD 

2.7899 5 2.9293 2.9294 L1 18 

  MICRON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S 

2.79 5 3.1248 2.9295 L2  

  COTEC 

HEALTHCARE PVT. 

LTD. 

2.82 5 3.1584 2.9610 L3  

  SUPERMAX DRUGS 

& 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S PVT LTD 

2.96 5 3.1 3.1080 L4  

  SUNRISE REMEDIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3.233 5 3.3946 3.3947 L5  

  CMG BIOTECH PVT. 

LTD. 

5.2 5 5.46 5.4600 

 

L6  

3 ENTACAVIR 

1MG 30 

TABLETS PER 

CONTAINER 

UNICURE INDIA 

LTD 

4.4499 

5 

4.6723 

4.6724 

L1 18 

  COTEC 

HEALTHCARE PVT. 

4.6 

5 

5.152 

4.8300 

L2  

mailto:drugs@upmsc.in
mailto:drugs@upmsc.in


Page 2 of 2 
 

S. 

No. 

Item 

Description 

Firm Name Rate 

Without tax 

GST 

% 

Rate  With 

Taxes 

Corrected 

rate with 

tax 

Status Shelf 

Life 

LTD. 

  SUPERMAX DRUGS 

& 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S PVT LTD 

4.84 

5 

5.08 

5.0820 

L3  

  SUNRISE REMEDIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

5.7 

5 

5.985 

5.9850 

L4  

  CMG BIOTECH PVT. 

LTD. 

7.8 

5 

8.19 

8.1900 

L5  

4 TENOFOVIR30

0MG 30 

TABLETS PER 

CONTAINER 

UNICURE INDIA 

LTD 

2.9199 12 3.2701 

3.27029 

L1 18 

  SUPERMAX DRUGS 

& 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S PVT LTD 

3.49 12 3.91 

3.90880 

L2  

  COTEC 

HEALTHCARE PVT. 

LTD. 

3.8 12 4.256 

4.25600 

L3  

  MICRON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S 

3.96 12 4.4352 

4.43520 

L4  

  SUNRISE REMEDIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

4.27 12 4.7824 

4.78240 

L5  

  CMG BIOTECH PVT. 

LTD. 

5.4 12 6.048 

6.04800 

L6  

 

Managing Director 

                 UPMSCL 

 


